C12 PC-0 Compact Pipe Cutter 12V Bare Unit
Milwaukee Power Tools (MILC12PC0)
The Milwaukee C12 PC Pipe Cutter has a high-performance 500 rpm motor
that cuts 12mm copper pipe in less than 3 seconds. It has an all-metal sealed
front end for water protection that is rust and corrosion resistant.   The pipe
cutter has an auto locking cut mechanism that cuts installed copper tubing with
as little as 37mm clearance. Auto adjusting jaws automatically adjust to the pipe
size, and a built-in  LED  light illuminates the work surface.   The C12 PC
features REDLINK  overload protection electronics to deliver excellent system
durability. A fuel gauge displays the remaining battery charge state.
Specifications:   Voltage: 12 Volt.  Copper tube capacity: 12 - 28mm.  Cutting
speed: 500 rpm.  Minimum space for tube cutting: 80mm.  Length: 360mm.
Weight: 1.5kg.   Batteries and charger NOT included.
Voltage Input Power Capacity -
12V Bare Unit 28mm -